SEARI I

MP35830

PART MUMBER DESCRIFTIOMN MATERIAL

i MF22264 DISCHARGE FLANGE 1.5 HPT CAST IRON

2 MPET1 A1 ID-RING AS-14% [VITO

3 MFP37140 FIFE PLUG 1/ NPT [ZIMC PLATED STEEL

4 MFP34353 ID-RING AS-568-158 IVITOM

5 MP2TI55 IS ASKET LEXIDE HI-2085

[:] MFP25904 & DAFTOR CAST IROM

7 MP211B3 MAME PLATE |ALLUIAMIMUA

=] MFP21122 DRIVE SCREW 304 55

2 MFP249835 ICAPSCREW: 5/14-1BX3/4 PATCH  |304 55

10 MFP21351 ICAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7 /B 304 55

11 MFP212548 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55

12 MP23002  |CLAMP ASSEMEBLY 303 58

13 MFP25937 ELECTRIC MOTOR 21 5&4C TEFC

14 MP21242 ICAF SCREW HH S5/16-18 X 748 304 58

15 MP21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 58

14 MF2I263 SUCTHON FLANGE 1.3 MFT CAST [ROM 1
17 MPZ307232 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BLIMA, i
18 MFPAT 473 FIFE PLUG: 14 MFT STEEL i
19 MP22351 HOUSING CAST [ROM i
ol MF222£0 [WEAR FLATE STEEL i
21 MFP3T137 SCREW FHE 5/16-18 X 5/8 304 35 2
2 MPI2655 HEX 1AM MUT 304 55 i
23 MF222%3  |IMPELLER CAST [ROH i
4 MP22353 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 i
23 MP22373 SEAL ASY T-2100 CCE VITOR i
24 MP21955 BASE STEEL i
v MP213E4 HEXMUT 5/16-1EX1,2 304 55 &

AT IHEALL N O 22 G

COPE0 WITHDOW WM CORDEMT
O A PUATS, ROLRHID AT FURYS
FRORMILY WHER REQUESIED,

ERANIEIND

FMEPMP C:2-1 58C 5.0 WBA MP39830

G I = o
| ) UMLEEE OTEEEAEE HOIED
E THED ARGLEFROUSCECE !‘IP PIJMPS ¥ IHC -
E FLACE DL & 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 4B02&, U5 A.
3P1.AFED'_‘.'= + 0 = - - - - - -
HONE: IFLORAWING ORPENI MROrERTT o AHGULAR Dt = 1 MATEILAL SFECS
FUETNTERC Conag monmte, = Do seaLE [T e [ N
=X USED OHLY A3 AFPROVED B AP PGS | ] | 5F [-EJ'EJ'ZI -
WEM [0 DHERS O B |
A

| HEW RELEASE ECH 1022558 IF

|H- -~ W




